

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON
C.A. NO.1281/2006

SINGARENI COLLIERIES CO. LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANAGOAN PRAMEELABAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1282 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1283 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1284 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1285 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1286 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1287 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 08/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. Parameswaran,Adv.
Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

Mr. Sridhan P.,Adv.
Mr.D. Julius R.,Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou G.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is reported that railway receipt regarding original record has been received from High Court, but original record in C.A.Nos.1281 to 1285 and 1287/2006 have not been received from the High Court.

Reminder be addressed to the concerned court for the record in question.

List the matter on 20.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar